9/16/2023
Audio Specialists SQ Show
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Class
Novice

Amateur

Pro

Expert 1

Place
1
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Member ID Name
20227407 Scott Smith

20195374 Kevin Keen
20206360 Cassie Hall
20238002 Charles Simmons
20206644 Angie Landis
20238334 Joseph Karpus
20238372 Stephen Aldrich

20237819 Austin McCarter

20163351 Brian Gill
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Score

190

202
200
195
193
192
191

195

209



